
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BBA 3rd-A Morning  Session: Autumn 2015
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Management
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IS/BBA/A-13/M/004 Ali Haider - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 6 F - 3 - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-13/M/010 Dilmeer Ali Basheer - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 54 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BBA/A-13/M/045 Zakir Ullah - - - - - - - - - - - - 11 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-14/M/001 Abdul Raheem - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 14 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-14/M/002 Abdullah Khalid - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 28 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-14/M/003 Adil Zaheer - - - - - - - - 36 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-14/M/006 Anam Ali - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 21 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-14/M/007 Ashia Bano - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-14/M/009 Bilal Mahmood - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-14/M/010 Hafiz Muhammad Majid - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-14/M/011 Hammad ur Rehman - - - - - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-14/M/012 Hamza Ali - - - - - - - - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-14/M/015 Maaz Khan - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-14/M/016 Malik Muhammad Usman Arshad - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-14/M/017 Maryam Naz - - - - 17 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-14/M/022 Muhammad Ehsan Yousaf - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-14/M/023 Muhammad Usman - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-14/M/024 Muhammad Usman - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-14/M/028 Raja Naeem Sajid - - - - - - - - 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-14/M/029 Raja Usama Mukhtar - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 34 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-14/M/030 Sabi Ul Hassan - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 38 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-14/M/031 Sajida Bangash - - - - - - - - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-14/M/032 Shazeen Iftikhar - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 32 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-14/M/034 Waqas Anwar - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-14/M/025 Mukhtar Ali - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-14/M/031 Sabahat Ijaz 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 25 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-14/M/037 Shahzaib Minhas - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 33 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 
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Abid Mahmood

Dy. Controller of Exams

Muhammad Sohail Akbar

Superintendent Controller of Exams
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Logic and Critical Thinking Oral Communication Principles of Marketing Business Mathematics Urdu
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IS/BBA/A-13/M/004 Ali Haider - - - - - - - - 19 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 0.00 1.61

IS/BBA/A-13/M/010 Dilmeer Ali Basheer - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 1.50 1.94

IS/BBA/A-13/M/045 Zakir Ullah - - - - - - - - 28 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 0.00 1.61

IS/BBA/A-14/M/001 Abdul Raheem 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.75 2.06

IS/BBA/A-14/M/002 Abdullah Khalid 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 40 F - 3 - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 1.58 1.97

IS/BBA/A-14/M/003 Adil Zaheer 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 25 F - 3 - - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 1.58 2.17

IS/BBA/A-14/M/006 Anam Ali 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.58 1.75

IS/BBA/A-14/M/007 Ashia Bano 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.33 2.28

IS/BBA/A-14/M/009 Bilal Mahmood 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 79 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.50 3.06

IS/BBA/A-14/M/010 Hafiz Muhammad Majid 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.92 2.31

IS/BBA/A-14/M/011 Hammad ur Rehman 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.67 2.69

IS/BBA/A-14/M/012 Hamza Ali 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.08 1.81

IS/BBA/A-14/M/015 Maaz Khan 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.00 3.11

IS/BBA/A-14/M/016 Malik Muhammad Usman Arshad 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 41 F - 3 - - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.50 2.58

IS/BBA/A-14/M/017 Maryam Naz 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 1.64 2.06

IS/BBA/A-14/M/022 Muhammad Ehsan Yousaf 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1 F - 3 - 42 F - 3 - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.17 1.44

IS/BBA/A-14/M/023 Muhammad Usman 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 38 F - 3 - - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 1.92 1.94

IS/BBA/A-14/M/024 Muhammad Usman 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 64 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.58 2.06

IS/BBA/A-14/M/028 Raja Naeem Sajid 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.00 2.81

IS/BBA/A-14/M/029 Raja Usama Mukhtar 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 41 F - 3 - - - - - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.33 1.58

IS/BBA/A-14/M/030 Sabi Ul Hassan 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 1.92 1.94

IS/BBA/A-14/M/031 Sajida Bangash 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.67 2.69

IS/BBA/A-14/M/032 Shazeen Iftikhar 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 39 F - 3 - 46 F - 3 - - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 1.00 1.47

IS/BBA/A-14/M/034 Waqas Anwar 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 38 F - 3 - - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.50 2.36

IS/BBA/S-14/M/025 Mukhtar Ali - - - - - - - - 21 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 0.00 1.85

IS/BBA/S-14/M/031 Sabahat Ijaz 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 37 F - 3 - - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 1.64 1.85

IS/BBA/S-14/M/037 Shahzaib Minhas 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 44 F - 3 - - - - - 69 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 1.33 1.82
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Abid Mahmood

Dy. Controller of Exams

Muhammad Sohail Akbar

Superintendent Controller of Exams
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